3 Eyliil 1977 Cumartesi

6. Kosu Saat:

ikramiye
Forma S

10

11

At ismi
MAGAKIZI*(1)
CAHITBEY*(2)
SAHINBEY(3)
KARABULUT.3(4)
SIRKET(5)
ATABEY*(6)
SADFETHOTAN(7)
KABADAY1.3(8)
KAVIALL1(9)
ESIN.1(10)

TATLIMA(11)

1.)14.000 t
Yas
3ydd

3yae
3yde
3ydd
3yde
3yae
3yae
3yae
3yde
3ykd

3yad

Yans Sonuglan

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
DORUHAN - SABIKA. 24

SAFDER- SUVEYME17
SAD13 - HALERGUZALL7
DORUHAN - MEBRUKE 60
HLALUZZAMAN. - SAHDE 26
SERVET2 - NEAVE 23
DORUHAN - CAHDE 29

BERK.9 - CEVRIYE2

BERK.8 - HAMDE 19
HLALUZZAMANSG - SAHRA. 18

SEZGIN- ZAHDE 23

Maiden
2.)5.600 ¢
Siklet

54,5

56
56
54,5
56
56
56
54
56
54,5

54,5

Jokey
AKADIR ALTINOZ

OKANDUR
SAIMH.BASI
AATCI
S.OKUMUS
RTETIK
AARICI
AOZKAN
ME.OZDEKLI
i BOLAT

B.KONUK

kg,
3.)2.800 ¢
Sahip
B AGIRBAS

M Z KANTARMAC
AKAVGIN

B OKTAR

i KURU
MSECKIN
OGELIS

MARAS

YVARNA
AAYTAR

N OZELTURKAY

istanbul Hipdromu (28. Yans Giinii)

1000 Gim

Antrendrii

4.)1.400 ¢
Derece

1.0906 340
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
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